voter_name

ALVAREZ, RUBEN G
ANGUIANO, JOSE HECTOR JR
BARRIOS, JOE L

BARRON, ERICA HERNANDEZ
BUTLER, MACKENZIE ERIANA
CALVO, GLORIA KAY

CANTU, ABEL ANTHONY
CANTU, AIDA'S

CANTU, CORINA

CANTU, FELICITA RAMIREZ
CANTU, MARIA TERESA
CANTU, MARTIN 11l

CANTU, MARTIN JR

CANTU, ROBERTO JR
CASTANEDA, OSCAR J
CASTRO, VIDAL BILLY
CAVAZOS, ELVINA

CAVAZOS, IRENE M
CAVAZOS, JOHNNY
CAVAZOS, RUBEN

CEPEDA, DOMINGA R
CERVANTEZ, ANTONIO GARZA
CHAVEZ, RUBEN

COY, JESUS RENE

DE LA PAZ, MARIA ELENA
DURAN, EVA OLIVAREZ
DURAN, JOSE ROBERTO
FLORES, ADALIDA MARIE
FLORES, ALBERT LOPEZ
FLORES, DALIA

FLORES, GUILLERMINA RIVERA
FLORES, JESUSITA GONZALES
FLORES, KATHERINE RENEE
GALVAN, ARMINDA
GALVAN, DANIEL

GARCIA, ADELAIDA

GARCIA, ARIEL L

GARCIA, EMMA G

GARCIA, ERNESTO LOYA
GARCIA, ERNESTO RENE
GARCIA, ORALIAYV

GARCIA, RAYMUNDO JR
GARCIA, SERVANDO VILLARREAL
GARZA, CYNTHIA ANN
GARZA, GILBERT GARZA
GARZA, JOSE ALBERTO

id_voter

1006338701
1013252168
1006326852
1195184444
2193816006
1054114498
1183520865
1006364185
1006345327
1006300972
1006306384
1011712064
1006325914
1006359437
1148866378
1006343686
1006314843
1006333156
1009031612
1021285521
1006348431
2158232111
1220563770
1158373154
1006344728
1006350137
1006318904
2135247387
1150515756
1020704187
1013014899
1022171569
1215512355
1150561363
1167891760
1006348010
1209324088
1006315624
1006967558
1126493304
1006303339
1006310038
1006365934
1015503450
1006075903
1009300084

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

precinct

1A
7A

1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

8A
7A
2A
1A
7A

2A
1A
8A
1A
2A
2A
8A
8A
1A

8A
2A
1A
1A

7A
7A
2A
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GARZA, OTILA G

GOMEZ, DANIELLE MARIE
GOMEZ, MARCELINA
GOMEZ, MELISSA

GOMEZ, PABLO JR
GONZALES, LEON MOLINA
GONZALES, PERLA ANN
GONZALES, TRISTAN NOAH
GUERRERO, JUAN JR
HERNANDEZ, KALASSY
HERNANDEZ, PETRA
HINOJOSA, RENE JR

LEUJA, HECTOR LUIS

LEUJA, STEPHANIE ANN
LERMA, VERONICA YVETTE
LEWIS, ROBERT LEE
LLANES, STEPHEN

LOPEZ, DAVID LEE

LOPEZ, DORA ELLA

LOYA, LEONOR MARIE
MARTINEZ, BENITO
MARTINEZ, JOSEPHINE
MARTINEZ, MARTINA P
MARTINEZ, VICENTE
MATA, MARIA QUILANTAN
MATA, VICENTE

MEDINA, DIANA M
MORENO, NORELIA
NIETO, KATHY LEE

NIETO, MARTIN H
OLIVAREZ, KRYSTAL MARIE
PALOMO, LIZABETH IDETTE
PERALES, ANGELICA
PERALES, VIOLA

PEREZ, NOEMI R

PEREZ, VELMA LISA
POSAS, SAMANTHA RHAE
PRADO, AMOS

PRADO, MARIA ENOELIA
RAMIREZ, ELIZABETH
RAMIREZ, JOSE RAUL JR
RAMIREZ, MARIA OLGA
RAMIREZ, SOLEDAD ADAILA
RAMOS, HILDA RINCON
RAMOS, RAUL

REBELES, LETICIA

REBELES, SANDRA P

2185982528
1014869356
1006503551
1165876475
1006355991
1094298902
1006300131
2139881660
1006362268
1006332870
1006297044
1006331976
1009077878
1209743691
1072610026
1213750692
1006297627
1006347190
1006347404
1205456441
1006308472
1006342151
1006291516
1009122235
1010372880
1217183462
1006337954
1006318054
1202905181
1006297346
1167693372
2156596382
1006296937
1006312874
1006362585
1018672178
1168633546
1073418469
1006339462
1006356499
1006355335
1084456900
1031228619
1006291563
1015409818
1006336763
1006323020

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

2A
2A
7A

1A
7A
1A
7A

2A
2A

2A
1A

2A
1A

2A
2A

2A

1A
2A
2A
7A
1A

1A
7A
7A
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REYES, ARNULFO
REYNA, HOMERO
RIVERA, JUAN
ROBLES, JOSEPHINE T

RODRIGUEZ, DELMA CASTANEDA

RODRIGUEZ, EDWARDO
ROSALES, KIRA MARIE
RUBALCAVA, VICTOR
SALINAS, CASY RENEE
SANCHEZ, PEDRO PERALES
SAUCEDA, JUANA MARIA
SIAS, ANALIZA

SMITH, CLIFTON LAURITZ
SOLIS, DORIS

SOLIS, JOE G

SOLIS, MATTHEW ALEXANDER
SOLIS, RICARDO

SOLIS, SYLVIA MARROQUIN
SOSA, DEBORAH RENEE
SOSA, OLIVIA

SUAREZ, RODNEY RENE
TAMEZ, RAYMOND GABRIEL
TELLEZ, LETICIA
THOMPSON, JOHN M JR
THOMPSON, SANDRA JEAN
TIJERINA, ALFREDO
TIJERINA, ANITA FLORES
TIJERINA, MANUEL
TIJERINA, MARIO NORBERTO
TREVINO, JOSE ANGEL
URBINA, VICTORIA M
VALLEZ, MANUEL CARLOS
VALLEZ, ROSA MARIA
VASQUEZ, SAN JUANITA
VASQUEZ, VICTOR T

VELA, GILBERT

WATSON, JUANITA ROWLAND
YSASI, ERICA

ZAVALA, DIAMANTINA C

3382475744
2136417570
1006101016
1006361735
1006311428
1006325381
1029251757
1006331455
1168234891
1060525539
1006309648
1006314891
1006346681
1009158694
1006967527
2208505703
1006314675
1013957926
1006298513
1006331312
2203055756
1006324250
1006336548
1006360048
1006360030
1005544984
1180293082
1014300381
1006335974
2139688432
1152310598
1006332154
1006308953
1014016285
1006358964
2125836209
1006295446
1006346430
1006332836

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

2A

2A

1A

2A

2A

2A

2A
2A

2A
7A
7A

1A
7A

7A

2A
2A

1A

2A

2A
2A
2A
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