

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	precinct
ALVAREZ, RUBEN G	1006338701	IN-PERSON	1
ANGUIANO, JOSE HECTOR JR	1013252168	IN-PERSON	7
BARRIOS, JOE L	1006326852	IN-PERSON	1A
BARRON, ERICA HERNANDEZ	1195184444	IN-PERSON	7A
BUTLER, MACKENZIE ERIANA	2193816006	IN-PERSON	1
CALVO, GLORIA KAY	1054114498	IN-PERSON	4
CANTU, ABEL ANTHONY	1183520865	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, AIDA S	1006364185	IN-PERSON	2A
CANTU, CORINA	1006345327	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, FELICITA RAMIREZ	1006300972	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, MARIA TERESA	1006306384	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, MARTIN III	1011712064	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, MARTIN JR	1006325914	IN-PERSON	1A
CANTU, ROBERTO JR	1006359437	IN-PERSON	7
CASTANEDA, OSCAR J	1148866378	IN-PERSON	3
CASTRO, VIDAL BILLY	1006343686	IN-PERSON	8A
CAVAZOS, ELVINA	1006314843	IN-PERSON	7A
CAVAZOS, IRENE M	1006333156	IN-PERSON	2A
CAVAZOS, JOHNNY	1009031612	IN-PERSON	1A
CAVAZOS, RUBEN	1021285521	IN-PERSON	7A
CEPEDA, DOMINGA R	1006348431	IN-PERSON	4
CERVANTEZ, ANTONIO GARZA	2158232111	IN-PERSON	2A
CHAVEZ, RUBEN	1220563770	IN-PERSON	1A
COY, JESUS RENE	1158373154	IN-PERSON	8A
DE LA PAZ, MARIA ELENA	1006344728	IN-PERSON	1A
DURAN, EVA OLIVAREZ	1006350137	IN-PERSON	2A
DURAN, JOSE ROBERTO	1006318904	IN-PERSON	2A
FLORES, ADALIDA MARIE	2135247387	IN-PERSON	8A
FLORES, ALBERT LOPEZ	1150515756	IN-PERSON	8A
FLORES, DALIA	1020704187	IN-PERSON	1A
FLORES, GUILLERMINA RIVERA	1013014899	IN-PERSON	4
FLORES, JESUSITA GONZALES	1022171569	IN-PERSON	8A
FLORES, KATHERINE RENEE	1215512355	IN-PERSON	2A
GALVAN, ARMINDA	1150561363	IN-PERSON	1A
GALVAN, DANIEL	1167891760	IN-PERSON	1A
GARCIA, ADELAIDA	1006348010	IN-PERSON	4
GARCIA, ARIEL L	1209324088	IN-PERSON	11
GARCIA, EMMA G	1006315624	IN-PERSON	4
GARCIA, ERNESTO LOYA	1006967558	IN-PERSON	4
GARCIA, ERNESTO RENE	1126493304	IN-PERSON	4
GARCIA, ORALIA V	1006303339	IN-PERSON	4
GARCIA, RAYMUNDO JR	1006310038	IN-PERSON	7A
GARCIA, SERVANDO VILLARREAL	1006365934	IN-PERSON	7A
GARZA, CYNTHIA ANN	1015503450	IN-PERSON	2A
GARZA, GILBERT GARZA	1006075903	IN-PERSON	9
GARZA, JOSE ALBERTO	1009300084	IN-PERSON	4

GARZA, OTILA G	2185982528	IN-PERSON	2A	
GOMEZ, DANIELLE MARIE	1014869356	IN-PERSON	2A	
GOMEZ, MARCELINA	1006503551	IN-PERSON	7A	
GOMEZ, MELISSA	1165876475	IN-PERSON		9
GOMEZ, PABLO JR	1006355991	IN-PERSON	1A	
GONZALES, LEON MOLINA	1094298902	IN-PERSON	7A	
GONZALES, PERLA ANN	1006300131	IN-PERSON	1A	
GONZALES, TRISTAN NOAH	2139881660	IN-PERSON	7A	
GUERRERO, JUAN JR	1006362268	IN-PERSON		4
HERNANDEZ, KALASSY	1006332870	IN-PERSON		4
HERNANDEZ, PETRA	1006297044	IN-PERSON		5
HINOJOSA, RENE JR	1006331976	IN-PERSON		4
LEIJA, HECTOR LUIS	1009077878	IN-PERSON	2A	
LEIJA, STEPHANIE ANN	1209743691	IN-PERSON	2A	
LERMA, VERONICA YVETTE	1072610026	IN-PERSON		4
LEWIS, ROBERT LEE	1213750692	IN-PERSON		9
LLANES, STEPHEN	1006297627	IN-PERSON		6
LOPEZ, DAVID LEE	1006347190	IN-PERSON		3
LOPEZ, DORA ELLA	1006347404	IN-PERSON		3
LOYA, LEONOR MARIE	1205456441	IN-PERSON	2A	
MARTINEZ, BENITO	1006308472	IN-PERSON	1A	
MARTINEZ, JOSEPHINE	1006342151	IN-PERSON		1
MARTINEZ, MARTINA P	1006291516	IN-PERSON	2A	
MARTINEZ, VICENTE	1009122235	IN-PERSON	1A	
MATA, MARIA QUILANTAN	1010372880	IN-PERSON		9
MATA, VICENTE	1217183462	IN-PERSON		4
MEDINA, DIANA M	1006337954	IN-PERSON	2A	
MORENO, NORELIA	1006318054	IN-PERSON	2A	
NIETO, KATHY LEE	1202905181	IN-PERSON		1
NIETO, MARTIN H	1006297346	IN-PERSON		1
OLIVAREZ, KRYSTAL MARIE	1167693372	IN-PERSON	2A	
PALOMO, LIZABETH IDETTE	2156596382	IN-PERSON		3
PERALES, ANGELICA	1006296937	IN-PERSON		5
PERALES, VIOLA	1006312874	IN-PERSON		5
PEREZ, NOEMI R	1006362585	IN-PERSON		4
PEREZ, VELMA LISA	1018672178	IN-PERSON		8
POSAS, SAMANTHA RHAE	1168633546	IN-PERSON	1A	
PRADO, AMOS	1073418469	IN-PERSON	2A	
PRADO, MARIA ENOELIA	1006339462	IN-PERSON	2A	
RAMIREZ, ELIZABETH	1006356499	IN-PERSON	7A	
RAMIREZ, JOSE RAUL JR	1006355335	IN-PERSON	1A	
RAMIREZ, MARIA OLGA	1084456900	IN-PERSON		7
RAMIREZ, SOLEDAD ADAILA	1031228619	IN-PERSON	1A	
RAMOS, HILDA RINCON	1006291563	IN-PERSON	7A	
RAMOS, RAUL	1015409818	IN-PERSON	7A	
REBELES, LETICIA	1006336763	IN-PERSON		7
REBELES, SANDRA P	1006323020	IN-PERSON		8

REYES, ARNULFO	3382475744	IN-PERSON		1
REYNA, HOMERO	2136417570	IN-PERSON	2A	
RIVERA, JUAN	1006101016	IN-PERSON		9
ROBLES, JOSEPHINE T	1006361735	IN-PERSON	2A	
RODRIGUEZ, DELMA CASTANEDA	1006311428	IN-PERSON		4
RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO	1006325381	IN-PERSON		7
ROSALES, KIRA MARIE	1029251757	IN-PERSON	1A	
RUBALCAVA, VICTOR	1006331455	IN-PERSON	2A	
SALINAS, CASY RENEE	1168234891	IN-PERSON	2A	
SANCHEZ, PEDRO PERALES	1060525539	IN-PERSON		1
SAUCEDA, JUANA MARIA	1006309648	IN-PERSON	2A	
SIAS, ANALIZA	1006314891	IN-PERSON		1
SMITH, CLIFTON LAURITZ	1006346681	IN-PERSON	2A	
SOLIS, DORIS	1009158694	IN-PERSON	2A	
SOLIS, JOE G	1006967527	IN-PERSON		4
SOLIS, MATTHEW ALEXANDER	2208505703	IN-PERSON	2A	
SOLIS, RICARDO	1006314675	IN-PERSON	7A	
SOLIS, SYLVIA MARROQUIN	1013957926	IN-PERSON	7A	
SOSA, DEBORAH RENEE	1006298513	IN-PERSON		7
SOSA, OLIVIA	1006331312	IN-PERSON	1A	
SUAREZ, RODNEY RENE	2203055756	IN-PERSON	7A	
TAMEZ, RAYMOND GABRIEL	1006324250	IN-PERSON		2
TELLEZ, LETICIA	1006336548	IN-PERSON	7A	
THOMPSON, JOHN M JR	1006360048	IN-PERSON		10
THOMPSON, SANDRA JEAN	1006360030	IN-PERSON		10
TIJERINA, ALFREDO	1005544984	IN-PERSON		2
TIJERINA, ANITA FLORES	1180293082	IN-PERSON		2
TIJERINA, MANUEL	1014300381	IN-PERSON	2A	
TIJERINA, MARIO NORBERTO	1006335974	IN-PERSON	2A	
TREVINO, JOSE ANGEL	2139688432	IN-PERSON		2
URBINA, VICTORIA M	1152310598	IN-PERSON	1A	
VALLEZ, MANUEL CARLOS	1006332154	IN-PERSON		1
VALLEZ, ROSA MARIA	1006308953	IN-PERSON		1
VASQUEZ, SAN JUANITA	1014016285	IN-PERSON		4
VASQUEZ, VICTOR T	1006358964	IN-PERSON	2A	
VELA, GILBERT	2125836209	IN-PERSON		4
WATSON, JUANITA ROWLAND	1006295446	IN-PERSON	2A	
YSASI, ERICA	1006346430	IN-PERSON	2A	
ZAVALA, DIAMANTINA C	1006332836	IN-PERSON	2A	

2/17/2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY